
 

 

MODIMOLLE 

Teacher Training Development Programme 

2020 Calendar 

 

8 February 2020 (Monday)   Awards Ceremony (for 2019 Teachers) 

       & 

Learning Material Distribution (for 2020 Teachers) 

23 March 2020 (Monday)   Workshop Day 1 

24 March 2020 (Tuesday)   Workshop Day 2 

1 May 2020 (Friday)    Workshop Day 3 

2 May 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 4 

17 June 2020 (Wednesday)   Workshop Day 5 

18 June 2020 (Thursday)   Workshop Day 6 

1 July 2020 (Wednesday)   Workshop Day 7 

2 July 2020 (Thursday)    Workshop Day 8 

3 July 2020 (Friday)    Workshop Day 9 

10 August 2020 (Monday)   Workshop Day 10 

10 October 2020 (Saturday)   Closing Workshop 


